WM45 系列規格書
                                                                          The Specification of WM45 Series
 MS-DE-031-176 第二版   PAGE:01OF07
1. 適用範圍 / SCOPE
WM45 系列小型保險絲，適用於數字儀表(工業用)、工業電源、通訊電源等。
WM45 series Miniature-Fuse,  used in Digital Measuring Instruments（Industrial）、Industrial and communication power.
2. 產品型號 / TYPE
例「example」：

Typical Cold.
Resistance
(mΩ)
Typical Pre-
Arcing I2t
(A2Sec)
WM45-XXX
WM40-XXX-P-YY
(YY : blank / L / SXL ) AC/ DC
AC/ DC
WM45-10 WM45-10-P-YY
500
10A
1000
17.2 101
WM45-12 WM45-12-P-YY 12A 12.2 141
WM45-15 WM45-15-P-YY 15A 8.1 65
WM45-16 WM45-16-P-YY 16A 8.1 63
WM45-20 WM45-20-P-YY 20A 5.5 124
WM45-25 WM45-25-P-YY 25A 4.6 272
WM45-30 WM45-30-P-YY 30A 3.7 448
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
WM45 系列規格書
                                                                          The Specification of WM45 Series

小盒
Inner small box .
大盒
Inner big box
外箱
outer carton
WM45-XXX  250PCS / 250PCS 5000 PCS
WM45-XXX-P / / 75PCS 2250 PCS
WM45-XXX-P-L
WM45-XXX-P-SXL
/ / 100PCS 2000 PCS
12-2 內盒(大) / Inner big box
單位/Unit：mm
规格/  Specs L W H
WM45-XXX  185±3 75±3 65±3
WM45-XXX-P 115±3 110±3 45±3
WM45-XXX-P-L
WM45-XXX-P-SXL
185±3 75±3 65±3
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com